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1
18
9
56
55
8
2
3
19
20
22
11
10
17
29
4
5
27
14
36
44
57
21
7
6

Nom pilote

VILLOTTE Francois
SABIN Maxime
JENOUVRIER Alexandre
PICHARD ARNAUD Evan
KADDAI Tomy
CASTELLAZZI Roman
COURTY Leo

BILLOUT Anthony
GUILMAIN Alizée
HERPIN Paul

PETIT Kevin
RAPICAULT Benoit
QUAEGEBEUR Olivier
CORTINOVIS Alexandra
GRIBONVAL Jérémy
LAGARDE Guilhem
OUARY Alice
LEBEAUPIN Julien
DUFOUR Stanislas
RENET Leo
ROUXEL Enzo
FREDET Philippe
BARON Sullivan
PERON Brice
MUNAUX Olivier

Club

ASK LOHEAC
ASK LOHEAC
ASK LOHEAC
ASK ANCENIS
ACO

ASK ANCENIS
ASK LOHEAC
ASK LOHEAC
ACO

ACO

ASK LAVAL
ACO

ASK LOHEAC
ASK ANCENIS
ASK FINISTERE
ASK ANCENIS
ASA NANTES ATLANTIQUE
ASK ANCENIS
ASK WERNERT KART
ASK LOHEAC
ASK ANCENIS
ASK ANCENIS
ASK ANCENIS
ASK FINISTERE
ASK ANCENIS

Championnat Régional 2015
Classement Définitif

Catégorie Nationale

LE MANS LOHEAC ANCENIS LAVAL
Pré Pré Pré Pré
Finale Finale Finale
25 25 25 25 13 20 20 20
0 S 15 20 25 16 27 25
13 20 20 13 10 13 11 16
16 16 16 16 20 11 0 11
10 11 6 8 11 8 13 0
0 4 10 11 4 10 16 9
0 13 ) decl 16 27 abs abs
0 2 9 10 0 3 9 10
11 0 0 0 8 ) S 13
8 9 7 2 0 0 8 0
22 0 11 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 3 9 6 4 7
2 7 4 5 0 1 6 8
0 0 0 4 5 7 10 3
S 3 0 1 6 0 7 6
9 10 8 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 6 7 4 3 5
Abst Abst 3 7 3 9 0 4
7 0 1 9 abs abs 2 1
6 8 abs abs 1 2 abs abs
0 6 decl 0 2 0 abs abs
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
0 1 0 0 abs abs abs abs
0 0 0 0 0 0 abs abs

Total

173
133
116
106
67
64
61
43
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Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale Provisoire Retrait 1 Retrait 2
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TOTAL

140
128
95
95
61
60
56
43
42
34
33
33
32
29
28
27
27

— = N
O WW®HN ow



